
                         Greater Metro Conference
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                      Hosted by Hamilton High School
                                10/19/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    53  Brookfield East                             (16:39.3  83:16.2 0:38.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Trent Curry             11   16:21.2
  2      6  Mark Browne             12   16:22.1
  3     10  Logan Bell              11   16:34.4
  4     15  Joseph Hemmer           11   16:59.2
  5     17  Jackson Pitzen          12   16:59.3
  6   ( 19) Ian Szablewski          11   17:04.0
  7   ( 21) Miles Struebing         12   17:11.0
  8   ( 26) Grant Gaskell           10   17:16.1

  2.    75  Germantown                                  (16:37.6  83:07.6 1:58.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ben Schnoor             12   15:21.8
  2      4  Jimmy Koel              12   16:11.7
  3     18  Marcus Knight           11   16:59.7
  4     24  Jack Ramstack           12   17:14.6
  5     28  Cooper Feltz            10   17:19.8
  6   ( 30) Lukas Ciardo            11   17:26.1
  7   ( 50) Jakob Ciardo            11   18:05.0
  8   ( 51) Dillon Walker           9    18:05.1

  3.   118  Marquette                                   (17:07.5  85:37.1 1:25.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Chris McKenna           12   16:24.0
  2      8  Ryan Pelis              12   16:24.8
  3     25  Ben DeGuire             10   17:15.3
  4     38  James Schubert          10   17:44.0
  5     40  Henry Hegemann          11   17:49.0
  6   ( 54) Colman Lenci            9    18:21.9
  7   ( 59) Patrick Armstrong       11   18:40.1
  8   ( 61) John Wood               10   18:40.5

  4.   118  Hamilton                                    (17:00.7  85:03.5 2:31.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Gavin Kuhlenbeck        12   15:27.4
  2     12  Garret Staab            12   16:44.3
  3     23  Jared Wunschel          10   17:13.7
  4     35  William LaCroix         9    17:39.6
  5     46  Tyler Moore             9    17:58.5
  6   ( 55) William France          10   18:26.4
  7   ( 57) Daruis Bates            12   18:38.2
  8   ( 58) Noah Zahrt              10   18:39.0

  5.   119  Menomonee Falls                             (17:17.0  86:24.9 0:33.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Eric Dethloff           12   16:59.0
  2     20  Rawson Mathaus          11   17:08.6
  3     22  Caden Christ            12   17:13.5
  4     31  Braden Reigstad         10   17:31.5
  5     32  Joe Lynch               11   17:32.3
  6   ( 41) Stephen Esterle         10   17:49.4
  7   ( 42) Ethan Pogorzelski       12   17:50.0
  8   ( 53) Trevan Edwards          12   18:16.4

  6.   135  West Allis Hale                             (17:09.7  85:48.1 2:21.9)
==========================================================



  1      3  Joshua Truchon          11   15:32.3
  2     16  Liam Kelley             12   16:59.3
  3     33  Joseph Hertel           11   17:36.1
  4     39  Collin Raschka          10   17:46.2
  5     44  Matthew Kees            11   17:54.2
  6   ( 49) Cole Konczal            10   18:04.9

  7.   182  Wauwatosa West                              (17:41.2  88:25.7 2:03.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Collin Jacobi           12   16:42.6
  2     29  Miles Coppage           10   17:24.7
  3     37  Adam Justin             12   17:40.4
  4     43  Joe Mielcarek           12   17:51.8
  5     62  Jude Whale              10   18:46.2
  6   ( 65) Jalen Battles           11   18:50.7
  7   ( 67) Jacob Burgardt          12   19:27.9
  8   ( 70) Jared Weber             11   20:49.6

  8.   183  Wauwatosa East                              (17:44.2  88:40.9 2:09.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Arthur Wellenstein      10   16:31.0
  2     13  Grant Heus              12   16:57.3
  3     45  Steven Koss             11   17:55.2
  4     56  Jake Boeder             10   18:37.1
  5     60  Dan Eash-Scott          12   18:40.3
  6   ( 63) Hamze Boulaleh          11   18:48.9
  7   ( 66) Matthew Peura           9    18:51.8
  8   ( 68) Conor Carroll           11   19:52.0

  9.   192  Brookfield Central                          (17:43.2  88:35.9 0:42.5)
==========================================================
  1     27  Ryan Flatley            10   17:17.4
  2     34  William Strader         9    17:39.4
  3     36  Adam Uy                 12   17:39.7
  4     47  Nathan Hirsch           11   17:59.5
  5     48  Gavin Tacke             10   17:59.9
  6   ( 52) Jonah Husslein          10   18:11.1
  7   ( 64) Thomas Harmeyer         12   18:49.4
  8   ( 69) Leo Ruiz                12   20:08.6
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ben Schnoor        12   Germantown           15:21.8  4:57 
    2    2 Gavin Kuhlenbeck   12   Hamilton             15:27.4  4:59 
    3    3 Joshua Truchon     11   West Allis Hale      15:32.3  5:01 
    4    4 Jimmy Koel         12   Germantown           16:11.7  5:13 
    5    5 Trent Curry        11   Brookfield East      16:21.2  5:16 
    6    6 Mark Browne        12   Brookfield East      16:22.1  5:17 
    7    7 Chris McKenna      12   Marquette            16:24.0  5:17 
    8    8 Ryan Pelis         12   Marquette            16:24.8  5:17 
    9    9 Arthur Wellenstein 10   Wauwatosa East       16:31.0  5:19 
   10   10 Logan Bell         11   Brookfield East      16:34.4  5:21 
   11   11 Collin Jacobi      12   Wauwatosa West       16:42.6  5:23 
   12   12 Garret Staab       12   Hamilton             16:44.3  5:24 
   13   13 Grant Heus         12   Wauwatosa East       16:57.3  5:28 
   14   14 Eric Dethloff      12   Menomonee Falls      16:59.0  5:28 
   15   15 Joseph Hemmer      11   Brookfield East      16:59.2  5:29 
   16   16 Liam Kelley        12   West Allis Hale      16:59.3  5:29 
   17   17 Jackson Pitzen     12   Brookfield East      16:59.3  5:29 
   18   18 Marcus Knight      11   Germantown           16:59.7  5:29 
   19   19 Ian Szablewski     11   Brookfield East      17:04.0  5:30 
   20   20 Rawson Mathaus     11   Menomonee Falls      17:08.6  5:32 
   21   21 Miles Struebing    12   Brookfield East      17:11.0  5:32 
   22   22 Caden Christ       12   Menomonee Falls      17:13.5  5:33 
   23   23 Jared Wunschel     10   Hamilton             17:13.7  5:33 
   24   24 Jack Ramstack      12   Germantown           17:14.6  5:33 
   25   25 Ben Deguire        10   Marquette            17:15.3  5:34 
   26   26 Grant Gaskell      10   Brookfield East      17:16.1  5:34 
   27   27 Ryan Flatley       10   Brookfield Central   17:17.4  5:34 
   28   28 Cooper Feltz       10   Germantown           17:19.8  5:35 
   29   29 Miles Coppage      10   Wauwatosa West       17:24.7  5:37 
   30   30 Lukas Ciardo       11   Germantown           17:26.1  5:37 
   31   31 Braden Reigstad    10   Menomonee Falls      17:31.5  5:39 
   32   32 Joe Lynch          11   Menomonee Falls      17:32.3  5:39 
   33   33 Joseph Hertel      11   West Allis Hale      17:36.1  5:40 
   34   34 William Strader    9    Brookfield Central   17:39.4  5:41 
   35   35 William Lacroix    9    Hamilton             17:39.6  5:42 
   36   36 Adam Uy            12   Brookfield Central   17:39.7  5:42 
   37   37 Adam Justin        12   Wauwatosa West       17:40.4  5:42 
   38   38 James Schubert     10   Marquette            17:44.0  5:43 
   39   39 Collin Raschka     10   West Allis Hale      17:46.2  5:44 
   40   40 Henry Hegemann     11   Marquette            17:49.0  5:45 
   41   41 Stephen Esterle    10   Menomonee Falls      17:49.4  5:45 
   42   42 Ethan Pogorzelski  12   Menomonee Falls      17:50.0  5:45 
   43   43 Joe Mielcarek      12   Wauwatosa West       17:51.8  5:45 
   44   44 Matthew Kees       11   West Allis Hale      17:54.2  5:46 
   45   45 Steven Koss        11   Wauwatosa East       17:55.2  5:47 
   46   46 Tyler Moore        9    Hamilton             17:58.5  5:48 
   47   47 Nathan Hirsch      11   Brookfield Central   17:59.5  5:48 
   48   48 Gavin Tacke        10   Brookfield Central   17:59.9  5:48 
   49   49 Cole Konczal       10   West Allis Hale      18:04.9  5:50 
   50   50 Jakob Ciardo       11   Germantown           18:05.0  5:50 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   51 Dillon Walker      9    Germantown           18:05.1  5:50 
   52   52 Jonah Husslein     10   Brookfield Central   18:11.1  5:52 
   53   53 Trevan Edwards     12   Menomonee Falls      18:16.4  5:53 
   54   54 Colman Lenci       9    Marquette            18:21.9  5:55 
   55   55 William France     10   Hamilton             18:26.4  5:57 
   56   56 Jake Boeder        10   Wauwatosa East       18:37.1  6:00 
   57   57 Daruis Bates       12   Hamilton             18:38.2  6:00 
   58   58 Noah Zahrt         10   Hamilton             18:39.0  6:01 
   59   59 Patrick Armstrong  11   Marquette            18:40.1  6:01 
   60   60 Dan Eash-Scott     12   Wauwatosa East       18:40.3  6:01 
   61   61 John Wood          10   Marquette            18:40.5  6:01 
   62   62 Jude Whale         10   Wauwatosa West       18:46.2  6:03 
   63   63 Hamze Boulaleh     11   Wauwatosa East       18:48.9  6:04 
   64   64 Thomas Harmeyer    12   Brookfield Central   18:49.4  6:04 
   65   65 Jalen Battles      11   Wauwatosa West       18:50.7  6:04 
   66   66 Matthew Peura      9    Wauwatosa East       18:51.8  6:05 
   67   67 Jacob Burgardt     12   Wauwatosa West       19:27.9  6:16 
   68   68 Conor Carroll      11   Wauwatosa East       19:52.0  6:24 
   69   69 Leo Ruiz           12   Brookfield Central   20:08.6  6:29 
   70   70 Jared Weber        11   Wauwatosa West       20:49.6  6:43 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


